Note: I	Please print this p	Electronic F	t as a cover sh	eet Type tas f	ax audit numbe
	(shown below))0312713 3))		ument.
		H19000	31 271 33АВС.		
Note: D	O NOT hit the RI Doin	EFRESH/REL(ig so will genci	OAD button or rate another: co) your browser ver sheet.	from this page.
, То:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617			
From	Account Name Account Numb Phone	: : JELEN AC ler : I2012000 : (303)591 : (305)591	-9180	ICES, INC	
	r the email addr innual report mainmail Address:		only one emai	ty to be used I address ple)Unting	ase.**
2:10	COR AMND/I DO	RESTATE/C DRAL AIR C			IGN
2019 OCT 22 PH	Certificate Certified C Page Count Estimated C	of Status opy t		0 0 05	<u>A: co</u>

OCT 2 3 2610

TOCHROEDER

page 2

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

DORAL AIR CHARTER CORP

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P17000090566

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation;

name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpora "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc." of word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviatio	r "Co" A professional community and an	· · ·	new ation n the	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	8113 NW 33nd STREET			
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	DORAL, FL 33122		_	
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	8113 NW 33nd STREET	.		
	DORAL, FL 33122			
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad new registered agent and/or the new registered office addre</u>	dress in Florida, enter the page of the sai			
Name of New Registered Agent	······································	_		
8113 NW 33nd STREE		_		
DODAT	tireet address)	-		
New Registered Office Address:			_	
	(Ciry) (Zip	Coder		
			19	
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent; hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position			0CT 22	
Signature of New	Registered Agent. if changing		÷Н 9:	
			03	

Page 1 of 4

page 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO =: Chief Executive Officer; CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one litle, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and thike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Salty Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	VP	BEATRIZ DE LA ESPRIELLA	8113 NW 33nd Street
XAdd			Doral, Fl. 33122
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change	ii		
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Remove			
б) Change			
Add			
Remove			

Page 2 of 4

,

.

_ -

page 4

_ _ _ _

- -

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter chapge(s) here</u>: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued share b provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)





_ _ _

_- ___

- -

•

The date of each amendment(s date this document was signed.	i) #doptiog:	, if	other ti	ian the
-				
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after comendment file dats)			
Note: If the date inserted in thi document's effective date on the	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date Department of State's records.	will not be	e listed	as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)			
The amendment(s) was/were a by the shareholders was/were	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the arrendment(s) sufficient for approval.			
The amendment(s) was/were a must be separately provided j	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following summers for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):			
	ist for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval			
by	(voling group)			
	(voting group)			
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder			
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder			
10/22/20 Dated	1 zagunz			
Sciect	director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not heren ted, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)			
	LINDA RUIZ MARTINEZ			
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		__	
	DPST			
	(Title of person signing)			
		\mathbf{x}_{i}		
		AU VILLE) <u>6</u> [
			100	"T-1
		<u> </u>	22	
		77 <u>-</u> 1		
			AM 9: 03	
		:::	ò	
	Page 4 of 4		Ċ	
	E #25 4 CH 4	` 2 •	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$	